
Annexure-A 

'il~fl~ ~~~ Qtf 2022 ~~~urR-~ ~~1Rrn '31qCf>1~n·Clft~ 
Proposed list of Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar Year 2022 

Sl. No. Holiday Date & Day 

1. 
TfURtr~ ~ 26, ~'Cffl"R 
Republic Day January 26, Wednesday 

2. ~ ~ 18, l{!s:bCllx 
Hali March 18, Friday 

3. 
Ji Q I d1 x \Jf<tdl ~ 14, <SjOQ*llfdCllx 
Mahavir Jayanti April 14, Thursday 

4. lj6~ ~ 15, l{!wCllx 
Good Friday April 15, Friday 

5. 
~-\3""ff-~ ~ 03, tjJ l<.'1Cl Ix 
Id-ul-Fitr May 03, Tuesday 

6. ~~ ~ 16, tilliCllx 
Buddha Purnima May 16, Monday 

7. 
x~ ~ 01, l{!s:bCllx 
Rath Yatra July 01, Friday . 

8. 
~-\3""ff-~ (iS!Cl5~~) ~ 10, xfclciR 
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 10, Sunday 

9. ~ m 09, J:i J 1<.'1Cl1 x 
Muharram August 09, Tuesday 

10. 
«Jd:;Jctl~ m 15, ti'lliCllx 
Independence Day August 15, Monday 

11. 
~ Tff'tlt \Jl"ii fa Cl *1 ~02,~ 
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02, Sunday 

12. 
lfITT~ ~ 04, J:ii1eiq1x 
Maha Navami (addl. Day for Dussehra) October 04, Tuesday 

~S<IQxl ~ 05, ~<crcrR 13. 
Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 05, Wednesday 

14. 
~-~-;ffll m ~-~-~ ~ 09, xfclciR 
Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Id-E-Milad) October 09, Sunday 

15. 
d141Clt11 ~24, tilliCllx 
Diwali (Deepavali) October 24, Monday 

16. 
¥" ~ \Jj 'ii fa Cl *1 ~ 08, tjJl<.'iCllx 
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 08, Tuesday 

17. 
RP *1 li *1 f0Rl ~25,~ 
Christmas Day December 25, Sunday 

~\~, 
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